		ORDER		
U7	Y ROSTER FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUA FEROZEPUR SE	RY 2024 TO BE FOLLOWE SSIONS DIVISION (DISTR	D BY THE JUDICIAL N ICT FEROZEPUR)	IAGISTRATES POSTED
_		Ferozepur		
1	Sh. Gurmeet Tiwana Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate	01,02.2024	То	02.02.2024
2	Ms. Navjit Pel Kaur Judicial Magistrate First Class	03.02.2024	То	05,02,2024
3	Ms. Balwinder Kaur Dhaliwal Judicial Magistrate First Class	06.02,2024	То	08.02.2024
4	Ms. Satvir Kaur Judiclal Magistrate First Class	09.02.2024	То	12,02,2024
ŝ	Dr. Jasveer Singh Judicial Magistrate First Class	13.02.2024	Ta	15.02.2024
3	Sh. Gagandeep Singh Kainth Judicial Magistrate First Class	16.02.2024	То	19.02,2024
7	Ms. Avneet Kaur Judicial Magistrate First Class	20.02.2024	То	22.02.2024
3	Ms. Mandeep Kaur Judicial Magistrate First Class	23.02,2024	То	28.02.2024
9	Sh. Ashok Kumar Chauhan Chief Judicial Magistrate	27.02.2024	То	29.02.2024
		Zira		
1	Ms. Parvinder Kaur Sub-Divisional Judicial Magistrate	01.02.2024	То	09.02.2024
?	Sh. Jagwinder Singh Judicial Magistrato First Class	10.02.2024	То	19.02.2024
3	Sh. Anshuman Slag Judicial Magistrate First Class	20.02.2024	То	29.02.2024
		Guruharsahal		
l	Sh. Neeraj Kumar Singla Sub-Divisional Judicial Magistrate	01.02.2024	То	14.02.2024
2	Ms. Lovepreet Kaur Judicial Magistrate First Class	15.02.2024	То	29.02.2024
ot	e:	· <u>-</u>		

under intimation to this office

4. The duty magistrate will perform his duty till opening of Courts on next day.

Chelf Judicial Magistrate. Ferozepur

Endst. No. 94 Dated: 30 01 2024.

1) The Hon ble District & Sessions Judge, Ferozepur

¹2 All the Judicial Magistrates posted at Ferozepur, Zira and Guruharshal,

्रें All the Presidents Bar Associations Ferozepur, Zira and Gurµharsahai.

The Senior Superintendent of Police, Ferozepur

The District Attorney; Ferozepur

Chelf Judicial Magistrate,

Ferozepur

^{3.} If any officer at subdivision proceeds on leave or intends to leave the station, he/she shall make mutual adjustment with any other officer at subdivision, before proceeding on leave, under intimation to this office.